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The Alfred ICU
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Discipline - Best of Runs

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE STARK Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

STARK Florian (AUT) STARK Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 11:01 11:15

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

11/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 11/07/2023 at 13:10  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Alpine  

1 273 TERRACALL Amelia 25.19 24.50 24.50

2 272 GALLAGHER Jennifer 26.14 25.45 25.45 0.95

3 284 ANGHIE Matt 26.88 26.58 26.58 2.08

4 274 WILKINSON Ben 28.58 27.06 27.06 2.56

5 279 HOLGATE Damien 37.43 29.51 29.51 5.01

6 271 SZE-THO Georgia 29.57 32.63 29.57 5.07

7 283 BERKLEY Alex 34.39 29.76 29.76 5.26

8 278 LUFF Tim 32.68 31.18 31.18 6.68

9 275 GARZARELLA Jess 32.45 31.45 31.45 6.95

10 282 HOOPER Andrew 38.75 33.63 33.63 9.13

11 281 STANDISH-DANIEL Mia DSQ 44.20 44.20 19.70

12 280 CLISSOLD Amy 52.26 46.62 46.62 22.12

13 285 TAYLOR John 1:01.49 46.83 46.83 22.33

14 297 SIM Michelle 1:03.37 52.91 52.91 28.41

  Snowboard  

1 291 OUVIER Jp 28.20 26.68 26.68

2 287 BIRD Travis 29.87 28.93 28.93 2.25

3 292 GAMBRILL Jade 33.09 29.35 29.35 2.67

4 288 KAMMAL Mo 39.82 33.21 33.21 6.53

5 294 RODEN Sally DSQ 35.62 35.62 8.94

6 293 KIDON Julian 41.79 42.81 41.79 15.11

7 295 JUPP Tylah 1:09.87 59.30 59.30 32.62
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE STARK Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

STARK Florian (AUT) STARK Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 11:01 11:15
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

276 ESSER Christianne

286 FRANCO Jess

289 RUSSELL Sienna

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

290 SAM Bianca

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

277 KATSENVAS Anna Gate 2

281 STANDISH-DANIEL Mia 44.20 Gate 2

294 RODEN Sally 35.62 Gate 4

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

276 ESSER Christianne

286 FRANCO Jess

289 RUSSELL Sienna

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

277 KATSENVAS Anna Gate 2

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

290 SAM Bianca Gate 3

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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The Alfred ICU
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Discipline - Combined Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE STARK Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

STARK Florian (AUT) STARK Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 11:01 11:15

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Alpine  

1 273 TERRACALL Amelia 25.19 24.50 49.69

2 272 GALLAGHER Jennifer 26.14 25.45 51.59 1.90

3 284 ANGHIE Matt 26.88 26.58 53.46 3.77

4 274 WILKINSON Ben 28.58 27.06 55.64 5.95

5 271 SZE-THO Georgia 29.57 32.63 1:02.20 12.51

6 278 LUFF Tim 32.68 31.18 1:03.86 14.17

7 275 GARZARELLA Jess 32.45 31.45 1:03.90 14.21

8 283 BERKLEY Alex 34.39 29.76 1:04.15 14.46

9 279 HOLGATE Damien 37.43 29.51 1:06.94 17.25

10 282 HOOPER Andrew 38.75 33.63 1:12.38 22.69

11 280 CLISSOLD Amy 52.26 46.62 1:38.88 49.19

12 285 TAYLOR John 1:01.49 46.83 1:48.32 58.63

13 297 SIM Michelle 1:03.37 52.91 1:56.28 1:06.59

  Snowboard  

1 291 OUVIER Jp 28.20 26.68 54.88

2 287 BIRD Travis 29.87 28.93 58.80 3.92

3 292 GAMBRILL Jade 33.09 29.35 1:02.44 7.56

4 288 KAMMAL Mo 39.82 33.21 1:13.03 18.15

5 293 KIDON Julian 41.79 42.81 1:24.60 29.72

6 295 JUPP Tylah 1:09.87 59.30 2:09.17 1:14.29

  Not classified  



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE STARK Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

STARK Florian (AUT) STARK Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 11:01 11:15
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Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

276 ESSER Christianne

286 FRANCO Jess

289 RUSSELL Sienna

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

290 SAM Bianca

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

277 KATSENVAS Anna Gate 2

281 STANDISH-DANIEL Mia 44.20 Gate 2

294 RODEN Sally 35.62 Gate 4

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

276 ESSER Christianne

286 FRANCO Jess

289 RUSSELL Sienna

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

277 KATSENVAS Anna Gate 2

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

290 SAM Bianca Gate 3

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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The Alfred ICU
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall - Best of Runs

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE STARK Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

STARK Florian (AUT) STARK Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 11:01 11:15

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03
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Rank Bib Name Discipline Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 273 TERRACALL Amelia ALP 25.19 24.50 24.50

2 272 GALLAGHER Jennifer ALP 26.14 25.45 25.45 0.95

3 284 ANGHIE Matt ALP 26.88 26.58 26.58 2.08

4 291 OUVIER Jp SNB 28.20 26.68 26.68 2.18

5 274 WILKINSON Ben ALP 28.58 27.06 27.06 2.56

6 287 BIRD Travis SNB 29.87 28.93 28.93 4.43

7 292 GAMBRILL Jade SNB 33.09 29.35 29.35 4.85

8 279 HOLGATE Damien ALP 37.43 29.51 29.51 5.01

9 271 SZE-THO Georgia ALP 29.57 32.63 29.57 5.07

10 283 BERKLEY Alex ALP 34.39 29.76 29.76 5.26

11 278 LUFF Tim ALP 32.68 31.18 31.18 6.68

12 275 GARZARELLA Jess ALP 32.45 31.45 31.45 6.95

13 288 KAMMAL Mo SNB 39.82 33.21 33.21 8.71

14 282 HOOPER Andrew ALP 38.75 33.63 33.63 9.13

15 294 RODEN Sally SNB DSQ 35.62 35.62 11.12

16 293 KIDON Julian SNB 41.79 42.81 41.79 17.29

17 281 STANDISH-DANIEL Mia ALP DSQ 44.20 44.20 19.70

18 280 CLISSOLD Amy ALP 52.26 46.62 46.62 22.12

19 285 TAYLOR John ALP 1:01.49 46.83 46.83 22.33

20 297 SIM Michelle ALP 1:03.37 52.91 52.91 28.41

21 295 JUPP Tylah SNB 1:09.87 59.30 59.30 34.80

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

276 ESSER Christianne ALP

286 FRANCO Jess ALP



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE STARK Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

STARK Florian (AUT) STARK Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 11:01 11:15
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Rank Bib Name Discipline Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

289 RUSSELL Sienna SNB

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

290 SAM Bianca SNB

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

277 KATSENVAS Anna ALP Gate 2

281 STANDISH-DANIEL Mia ALP 44.20 Gate 2

294 RODEN Sally SNB 35.62 Gate 4

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

276 ESSER Christianne ALP

286 FRANCO Jess ALP

289 RUSSELL Sienna SNB

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

277 KATSENVAS Anna ALP Gate 2

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

290 SAM Bianca SNB Gate 3

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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The Alfred ICU
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall - Combined Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE STARK Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

STARK Florian (AUT) STARK Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 11:01 11:15

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

11/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 11/07/2023 at 13:13  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Discipline Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 273 TERRACALL Amelia ALP 25.19 24.50 49.69

2 272 GALLAGHER Jennifer ALP 26.14 25.45 51.59 1.90

3 284 ANGHIE Matt ALP 26.88 26.58 53.46 3.77

4 291 OUVIER Jp SNB 28.20 26.68 54.88 5.19

5 274 WILKINSON Ben ALP 28.58 27.06 55.64 5.95

6 287 BIRD Travis SNB 29.87 28.93 58.80 9.11

7 271 SZE-THO Georgia ALP 29.57 32.63 1:02.20 12.51

8 292 GAMBRILL Jade SNB 33.09 29.35 1:02.44 12.75

9 278 LUFF Tim ALP 32.68 31.18 1:03.86 14.17

10 275 GARZARELLA Jess ALP 32.45 31.45 1:03.90 14.21

11 283 BERKLEY Alex ALP 34.39 29.76 1:04.15 14.46

12 279 HOLGATE Damien ALP 37.43 29.51 1:06.94 17.25

13 282 HOOPER Andrew ALP 38.75 33.63 1:12.38 22.69

14 288 KAMMAL Mo SNB 39.82 33.21 1:13.03 23.34

15 293 KIDON Julian SNB 41.79 42.81 1:24.60 34.91

16 280 CLISSOLD Amy ALP 52.26 46.62 1:38.88 49.19

17 285 TAYLOR John ALP 1:01.49 46.83 1:48.32 58.63

18 297 SIM Michelle ALP 1:03.37 52.91 1:56.28 1:06.59

19 295 JUPP Tylah SNB 1:09.87 59.30 2:09.17 1:19.48

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

276 ESSER Christianne ALP

286 FRANCO Jess ALP

289 RUSSELL Sienna SNB



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE STARK Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER WIDAUER Manfred (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,2 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

STARK Florian (AUT) STARK Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 11:01 11:15
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Rank Bib Name Discipline Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

290 SAM Bianca SNB

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

277 KATSENVAS Anna ALP Gate 2

281 STANDISH-DANIEL Mia ALP 44.20 Gate 2

294 RODEN Sally SNB 35.62 Gate 4

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

276 ESSER Christianne ALP

286 FRANCO Jess ALP

289 RUSSELL Sienna SNB

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

277 KATSENVAS Anna ALP Gate 2

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

290 SAM Bianca SNB Gate 3

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


